™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
Design and Installation Manual
warmup.com | (888) 927-6333
Snow Melting Mats & Cables
Planning your Installation
Product Selection
The first choice is between mats and cables. Mats are typically better suited for larger straight areas or for
patterns like tire-tracks. Cables are a better fit for curved areas, custom patterns and steps. You may need to

Max Temperature 454 F / 240 C
Min Installation Temp 14 F / -10 C
Designing Your System: Choosing Mats, Cables and Output
The Heating Cable on the Snow Melting systems consists of a resistance-heating element insulated with
Fluoropolymer. A metallic sheath is provided to give additional mechanical strength and a ground path.
A final outer jacket of Zero Halogen Polyolefin based compound is given to make it sturdier and provide
corrosion protection.
Applications with Mats
Voltage Area (sqft) Code
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
240V*
10 WSMM-240/500 5 500 2.1 115.20
20 WSMM-240/1000 10 1000 4.2 57.60
30 WSMM-240/1500 15 1500 6.3 38.40
40 WSMM-240/2000 20 2000 8.33 28.80
50 WSMM-240/2500 25 2500 10.43 23.00
60 WSMM-240/3000 30 3000 12.5 19.20
70 WSMM-240/3500 35 3500 14.6 16.46
80 WSMM-240/4000 40 4000 16.7 14.40
90 WSMM-240/4500 45 4500 18.8 12.80
100 WSMM-240/5000 50 5000 20.86 11.50
120 WSMM-240/6000 60 6000 25.0 9.60
Voltage Area (sqft) Code
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
480V
30 WSMM-480/1500 15 1500 3.12 153.84
40 WSMM-480/2000 20 2000 4.16 115.38
60 WSMM-480/3000 30 3000 6.25 76.8
80 WSMM-480/4000 40 4000 8.33 57.62
120 WSMM-480/6000 60 6000 12.50 38.40
Voltage Area (sqft) Code
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
240V*
30 WSMM-240/3x10 10 1500 6.3 38.4
60 WSMM-240/3x20 20 3000 12.5 19.2
75 WSMM-240/3x25 25 3750 15.6 15.6
90 WSMM-240/3x30 30 4500 18.8 12.8
120 WSMM-240/3x40 40 6000 25.0 9.6
*all mats can be connected to 208V and 240V, single phase or 3 phase power. Please check our Technical Data Sheets for variations to
Wattage output and Amperage Load under different Voltages.
WSMM Mats
WSMM Cables
Voltage Length (ft) Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
240V*
84 WSM-240/1000 20 27 34 1000 4.2 57.1
168 WSM-240/2000 43 57 72 2000 8.3 28.9
209 WSM-240/2500 51 67 84 2500 10.4 23.1
251 WSM-240/3000 62 84 104 3000 12.5 19.2
330 WSM-240/4000 85 110 135 4000 16.90 14.2
420 WSM-240/5000 100 140 170 5000 20.86 11.5
500 WSM-240/6000 122 181 200 6000 25.0 9.6
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
480V
84 WSM-480/1000 1000 2.08 230.77
209 WSM-480/2500 2500 5.20 92.30
342 WSM-480/4000 4000 8.33 57.62
500 WSM-480/6000 6000 12.50 38.4
*all mats can be connected to 208V and 240V, single phase and 3 phase power. Please check our Technical Data Sheets for variations
to Wattage output and Amperage Load under different Voltages.
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
600V
84 WSM-600/1000 1000 1.7 360
209 WSM-600/2500 2500 4.2 144
342 WSM-600/4000 4000 6.7 90
500 WSM-600/6000 6000 10 60
While a 240 Volt system is the default choice, sites with alternative power supply can
consider alternatives. See our heat output and spacing guide on the following page.
SUPPORT
Spacing and Heat Output

  Check out the section on ODC-ASE-DS2C/5C controllers.
 • Are you looking for a larger installation or WIFI Connectivity?
  Check out our WSM-63 Timer panel and the WSM-252W Wifi controller.
 • Do you need integrated sensors, in-ground or on roof?
  Consider the ETO2.
 • Do you need all the above and GFEP protection?
  Check out the ODC-Resibox and COMMBOX-600 panels.
In many instances, a simple ASE-DS5 outdoor-mounted controller will suffice to automatically activate the
system during snow fall. Your selection above will also be determined by the amount of amperage you
need to switch.
Amperage Voltage
ODC-ASE-DS2C 30 100-240
ODC-ASE-DS5C 2 X 30 100-240
ODC-RESIBOX 4 X 30 100-600
COMMBOX-600 4 X 50 100-600
WSM-63 4 X 63 100-600
WSM-252W 4 X 63 100-600
Connecting to ODC-ASE-DS2C or ODC-ASE-DS5C
Several controllers are “all-in-one” and include the sensor.
This is the case for the ASE-DS2 or 5 where the sensor is